Remembering members and comrades who have recently passed...

2021-2022

Ronald Norman SAVAGE RAAF
Brian Francis FARRELL ARMY
David Thomas LAIDLAW ARMY
Eve TAYLOR WRAAF
Clifford Stanley KEYWORTH ARMY
Eva June CURWEN AWARMY
Walley SALZMANN RAAF
Robert Barry FORD RAN

Michael Gregory PURCELL ARMY

09/05/2021

18/05/2021

23/05/2021

09/07/2021

October/2021

02/01/2022

11/01/2022

10/03/2022

1/06/2022



