Remembering members and comrades who have recently passed...

2021–2022

Ronald Norman SAVAGE	RAAF	09/05/2021
Brian Francis FARRELL	ARMY	18/05/2021
David Thomas LAIDLAW	ARMY	23/05/2021
Eve TAYLOR	WRAAF	09/07/2021
Clifford Stanley KEYWORTH	ARMY	October/2021
Eva June CURWEN	AWARMY	02/01/2022
Walley SALZMANN	RAAF	11/01/2022
Robert Barry FORD	RAN	10/03/2022
Michael Gregory PURCELL	ARMY	1/06/2022